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TABELA E VOLUMEVE
SEFERAN 1

Total Volume Table Total Volume Table
Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol Station Fill Area | Cut Area | Fill Volume | Cut Volume | Cumulative Fill Vol | Cumulative Cut Vol
0+000.00 | 0.00 2.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0+500.00 | 0.00 2.50 0.02 73.47 20.54 1307.47
0+025.00 | 0.00 1.78 0.01 55.04 0.01 55.04 0+520.00 | 0.06 2.13 0.64 46.32 21.18 1353.79
0+050.00 | 0.00 2.28 0.01 50.96 0.02 106.00 0+550.00 | 0.00 2.78 0.98 73.69 22.16 1427.49
0+075.00 | 0.01 1.42 0.11 46.41 0.12 152.41 0+560.15 | 0.00 2.42 0.00 26.50 22.16 1453.99
0+100.00 | 0.00 1.72 0.14 39.26 0.26 191.67
0+125.00 | 0.00 1.85 0.09 44.45 0.35 236.12
0+150.00 | 0.03 0.71 0.36 31.66 0.71 267.78
0+175.00 | 0.00 3.11 0.32 47.98 1.03 315.77
0+200.00 | 0.00 5.69 0.00 110.55 1.03 426.32
0+225.00 | 0.00 9.24 0.00 186.61 1.03 612.93
0+250.00 | 0.00 4.01 0.00 166.07 1.03 779.00
0+275.00 | 0.00 1.24 0.04 65.68 1.07 844.68
0+300.00 | 0.25 0.28 3.11 19.04 4.19 863.72
0+325.00 | 0.02 1.44 3.27 21.55 7.46 885.27
0+350.00 | 0.00 1.44 0.24 35.87 7.70 921.14
0+375.00 | 0.47 0.06 5.93 18.70 13.63 939.84
0+400.00 | 0.02 3.49 6.63 44.42 20.26 984.27
0+425.00 | 0.00 414 0.26 95.00 20.52 1079.26
0+450.00 | 0.00 3.03 0.00 89.67 20.52 1168.94
0+472.34 | 0.00 2.81 0.00 65.06 20.52 1234.00
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